
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.45 385 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

1:15.45 385 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

1:15.66 381 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

1:16.06 375 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:16.59 368 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:17.15 360 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

1:20.10 321 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:20.24 320 H 30/11/13 Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:20.43 317 H 19/10/13 Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships Bracknell Windsor 4

1:21.07 310 H 24/08/13 Sheffield City Sprints Meet Sheffield Windsor 3

1:21.50 305 F 11/05/13 HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet Hemel Hempstead Windsor 3

1:21.63 304 F 19/05/13 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Windsor 3

1:21.76 302 F 02/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

1:21.83 301 F 22/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Windsor 3

1:22.00 299 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Windsor 2

1:22.49 294  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

1:23.48 284  15/12/13 Borough of Waltham Forest B Grade Meet Waltham Windsor 3

1:23.72 281 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Windsor 3

1:23.77 281  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

1:25.44 265  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Windsor 3

1:27.26 248  11/11/12 Barnett Coptall SC 100 Meet London Windsor 3

1:33.41 202 H 25/08/12 Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Windsor 3

1:38.64 172 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
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1:16.59 368 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:17.15 360 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

1:15.45 385 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

1:15.45 385 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

1:16.06 375 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:15.66 381 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

1:23.48 284  15/12/13 Borough of Waltham Forest B Grade Meet Waltham Windsor 3

1:20.24 320 H 30/11/13 Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:20.43 317 H 19/10/13 Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships Bracknell Windsor 4

1:20.10 321 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:21.07 310 H 24/08/13 Sheffield City Sprints Meet Sheffield Windsor 3

1:21.83 301 F 22/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Windsor 3

1:21.63 304 F 19/05/13 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Windsor 3

1:21.50 305 F 11/05/13 HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet Hemel Hempstead Windsor 3

1:22.00 299 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Windsor 2

1:22.49 294  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

1:21.76 302 F 02/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

1:23.72 281 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Windsor 3

1:23.77 281  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

1:25.44 265  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Windsor 3

1:27.26 248  11/11/12 Barnett Coptall SC 100 Meet London Windsor 3

1:33.41 202 H 25/08/12 Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Windsor 3

1:38.64 172 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
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